City of Marshall Boards and Commissions 6/9/2022

Adult Community Center Commission	Incumbent	New Applicants
(1) Opening – Term expired 5/31/22		
(1) Vacant - Term to expire 5/31/25		

Airport Commission	Incumbent	New Applicants
(1) Opening - Term expired 5/31/2022		Brent Snodgrass (5/31/25)

Cable Commission	Incumbent	New Applicants
(1) Opening – Term expired 5/31/22		
(2) Vacant – Terms to expire		
5/31/24 & 5/31/2025		

Community Services Advisory Board	Incumbent	New Applicants
(2) Vacant – Terms to expire 2/28/25		

Convention & Visitors Bureau	Incumbent	New Applicants
		Bryce Gorder (12/31/2022 - Filling a term)

MERIT Center Commission	Incumbent	New Applicants
(1) Vacant – Term to expire		
12/31/23		

Planning Commission	Incumbent	New Applicants
(1) Vacant – Term to expire 5/31/23 (1) Opening – Term expired 5/31/22		

Public Housing Commission	Incumbent	New Applicants
(1) Vacant – Term to Expire 5/31/2026	John Rickgarn	